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Our mission at the Gulf Accereditation Council for Higher
 Education for Regional Education is to establish, safeguard, 
and enhance the highest educational standards for work-
ing adults on an international level. We strive to serve as a 
catalyst for information dissemination, training, and net-
working among secondary and higher education institutes.

Gulf Accereditation Council for Higher Education



Introduction
GACHE an academic accreditation council, evaluates online universities and higher education 
credentials from outside the UAE. With our credit equivalency services, credits earned from 
internationally or regionally accredited online institutions can be easily transferred, facilitating 
smooth transitions between educational levels.
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Credit Equivalency Fee Structure
Associate Degree Program(s) Equivalency Fees

Associate of Arts Degree

Associate Degree (any professional school)

Associate Degree (with specialization)

10

13

16

60

78

96

35

35

35

$2,150

$2,780

$3,410

7,897

10,205

12,516

8,075

10,430

12,785

645

835

1,023

817

1056

1,294

7,844

10,138

12,441

Total
Courses

Total
Credit Hours

Fees/Credit
Hr

Total
Fees in USD

KSA -
RYL*

Kuwait -
DNR*

UAE - DHR*
Bahrain -

BHD*
Qatar -

QAR*

Bachelor's Degree Program Equivalency Fees

Associate to Bachelor's Degree

Bachelor's Degree

14

24

84 35  $2,990 10,986 11,212 897 1,136 10,918

144

Master's Degree Program Equivalency Fees

* Prevailing Dollar Value will be charged

Total
Courses

Total
Credit Hours

Fees/Credit
Hr

Total
Fees in USD

KSA -
RYL*

Kuwait -
DNR*

UAE - DHR*
Bahrain -

BHD*
Qatar -
QAR*

Total
Courses

Total
Credit Hours

Fees/Credit
Hr

Total
Fees in USD

KSA -
RYL*

Kuwait -
DNR*

UAE - DHR*
Bahrain -

BHD*
Qatar -
QAR*

45 $6,530 23,975  24,502 1963 2,487 23,897

0601eergeD s’retsaM 95 $5,750 21,131 21,563 1,725 2,184 20,984



Credit Equivalency Fee Structure

* Prevailing Dollar Value will be charged

Doctorate Degree Programs Equivalency Fees

Doctorate Degree (Research)

Doctorate Degree (Applied)

3 Research
6 Thesis

3 Research
6 Thesis

54

54

Diploma Programs Equivalency Fees

Undergraduate Diploma

Graduate Diploma

6

5

36

30

35

35

$1,510

$1,300

5,549

4,774

5,663

4,875

453

390

573

494

5,505

4,735

Certificate Programs Equivalency Fees

Undergraduate Course Certificate

Undergraduate Certificate

Graduate Course Certificate

Graduate Certificate

1

3

1

2

6

18

6

12

35

35

35

35

$460

$880

$460

$660

1,689

3,233

1,688

2,422

1,725

3,300

1,750

2,475

138

267

140

189

175

332

174

237

1,681

3,209

1,675

2,304

Total
Courses

Total
Credit Hours

Fees/Credit
Hr

Total
Fees in USD

KSA -
RYL*

Kuwait -
DNR*

UAE - DHR*
Bahrain -

BHD*
Qatar -
QAR*

Total
Courses

Total
Credit Hours

Fees/Credit
Hr

Total
Fees in USD

KSA -
RYL*

Kuwait -
DNR*

UAE - DHR*
Bahrain -

BHD*
Qatar -
QAR*

Total
Courses

Total
Credit Hours

Fees/Credit
Hr

Total
Fees in USD

KSA -
RYL*

Kuwait -
DNR*

UAE - DHR*
Bahrain -

BHD*
Qatar -
QAR*

125 $7,000

$7,000125

25,690 26,250 2,100 2,660 25,480

25,690 26,250 2,100 2,660 25,480
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