

# **Credit Equalizing** Service

Equalizing the certificates issued by

Universities and Institutions of Higher Education for use in the Middle East

gache.me

## Our Mission

Our mission at the Gulf Accereditation Council for Higher Education for Regional Education is to establish, safeguard, and enhance the highest educational standards for working adults on an international level. We strive to serve as a catalyst for information dissemination, training, and networking among secondary and higher education institutes.





## Introduction

GACHE an academic accreditation council, evaluates online universities and higher education credentials from outside the UAE. With our credit equivalency services, credits earned from internationally or regionally accredited online institutions can be easily transferred, facilitating smooth transitions between educational levels.



### **Credit Equivalency Fee Structure**

#### Associate Degree Program(s) Equivalency Fees

	Total Courses	Total Credit Hours	Fees/Credit Hr	Total Fees in USD	UAE - DHR*	KSA - RYL*	Kuwait - DNR*	Bahrain - BHD*	Qatar - QAR*
Associate of Arts Degree	10	60	35	\$2,150	7,897	8,075	645	817	7,844
Associate Degree (any professional school)	13	78	35	\$2,780	10,205	10,430	835	1056	10,138
Associate Degree (with specialization)	16	96	35	\$3,410	12,516	12,785	1,023	1,294	12,441

#### Bachelor's Degree Program Equivalency Fees

	Total Courses	Total Credit Hours	Fees/Credit Hr	Total Fees in USD	UAE - DHR*	KSA - RYL*	Kuwait - DNR*	Bahrain - BHD*	Qatar - QAR*
Associate to Bachelor's Degree	14	84	35	\$2,990	10,986	11,212	897	1,136	10,918
Bachelor's Degree	24	144	45	\$6,530	23,975	24,502	1963	2,487	23,897

#### Master's Degree Program Equivalency Fees

	Total Courses	Total Credit Hours	Fees/Credit Hr	Total Fees in USD	UAE - DHR*	KSA - RYL*	Kuwait - DNR*	Bahrain - BHD*	Qatar - QAR*
Master's Degree	10	60	95	\$5,750	21,131	21,563	1,725	2,184	20,984

\* Prevailing Dollar Value will be charged



### **Credit Equivalency Fee Structure**

#### Doctorate Degree Programs Equivalency Fees

	Total Courses	Total Credit Hours	Fees/Credit Hr	Total Fees in USD	UAE - DHR*	KSA - RYL*	Kuwait - DNR*	Bahrain - BHD*	Qatar - QAR*
Doctorate Degree (Research)	3 Research 6 Thesis	54	125	\$7,000	25,690	26,250	2,100	2,660	25,480
Doctorate Degree (Applied)	3 Research 6 Thesis	54	125	\$7,000	25,690	26,250	2,100	2,660	25,480

#### **Diploma Programs Equivalency Fees**

	Total Courses	Total Credit Hours	Fees/Credit Hr	Total Fees in USD	UAE - DHR*	KSA - RYL*	Kuwait - DNR*	Bahrain - BHD*	Qatar - QAR*
Undergraduate Diploma	6	36	35	\$1,510	5,549	5,663	453	573	5,505
Graduate Diploma	5	30	35	\$1,300	4,774	4,875	390	494	4,735

#### Certificate Programs Equivalency Fees

	Total Courses	Total Credit Hours	Fees/Credit Hr	Total Fees in USD	UAE - DHR*	KSA - RYL*	Kuwait - DNR*	Bahrain - BHD*	Qatar - QAR*
Undergraduate Course Certificate	1	6	35	\$460	1,689	1,725	138	175	1,681
Undergraduate Certificate	3	18	35	\$880	3,233	3,300	267	332	3,209
Graduate Course Certificate	1	6	35	\$460	1,688	1,750	140	174	1,675
Graduate Certificate	2	12	35	\$660	2,422	2,475	189	237	2,304

\* Prevailing Dollar Value will be charged





## **Contact Us**

⊕ gache.me